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Bayou Cabins Wknd

Darrell's of Jennings Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Chevron, 156 W Mills Ave.,                       

Breaux Bridge

Go Southwest on LA-94 / W Mills Ave. 9:30 AM 0.00 mi.

in 2.20 miles Turn right on to LA-354 / Saltmine Hwy 9:33 AM 2.20 mi.

in 1.00 miles Keep right on LA-354 / Saltmine Hwy 9:35 AM 3.20 mi.

in 0.70 miles Turn left on to LA-354 / Hebert Ave. 9:36 AM 3.90 mi.

in 1.60 miles Turn left on to LA-98 / Lajaunie Rd. 9:38 AM 5.50 mi.

in 0.60 miles Go straight on LA-98 / Gloria Switch Rd. 9:39 AM 6.10 mi.

in 22.00 miles Turn left on to LA-35 /  The Blvd. (Rayne) 10:11 AM 28.10 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn right on to US-90 / W Branche St. 10:14 AM 29.10 mi.

in 6.50 miles Turn left on US-90 /  N Eastern Ave. (Crowley) 10:23 AM 35.60 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn right on US-90 / LA-13 / E. 2nd St. 10:24 AM 35.90 mi.

in 19.00 miles Turn right on US-90 / N Cutting Ave. (Jennings) 10:47 AM 54.90 mi.

in 0.90 miles Turn left on US-90 / Shankland Ave. 10:48 AM 55.80 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left on to LA-26 / Elton Rd. 10:49 AM 56.30 mi.

in 0.10 miles STOP at Darrell's of Jennings 10:50 AM 56.40 mi.

Go back North on LA-26 / Elton Rd. 12:35 PM 56.40 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn right on to US-90 / Shankland Ave. 12:36 PM 56.50 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn right on US-90 / N Cutting Ave. 12:37 PM 57.00 mi.

in 6.70 miles Turn right on to LA-92 12:46 PM 63.70 mi.

in 3.40 miles Keep left on LA-92 12:50 PM 67.10 mi.

in 19.00 miles Turn left on LA-92 1:12 PM 86.10 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn left on LA-92 / LA-35 1:13 PM 87.10 mi.

in 1.00 miles Keep right on LA-92 1:14 PM 88.10 mi.

in 2.00 miles Turn right on LA-92 / LA-700 1:17 PM 90.10 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn left on LA-92 1:18 PM 91.10 mi.

in 7.00 miles Turn right on LA-92 / US-167 / Maurice Ave. (Maurice) 1:26 PM 98.10 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn left on to LA-92 1:27 PM 98.50 mi.

in 7.20 miles Keep right on LA-92 (Youngsville) 1:38 PM 105.70 mi.

in 4.40 miles Turn right on to US-90 1:45 PM 110.10 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left on to LA-92 / Smede Rd. 1:46 PM 110.60 mi.

in 1.10 miles Keep right on LA-92 / Smede Rd. 1:48 PM 111.70 mi.

in 0.40 miles STOP at Pop-A-Top 1:49 PM 112.10 mi.

Cont. Southeast on LA-92 / Smede Rd. 2:29 PM 112.10 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left on LA-92 / Smede Rd. 2:30 PM 112.60 mi.

in 5.40 miles Go left on to LA-31 / Main Hwy 2:37 PM 118.00 mi.

in 8.60 miles Turn left on LA-31 / Main Hwy (Parks) 2:51 PM 126.60 mi.

in 6.70 miles Turn left on to LA-31 / Bridge St. (Breaux Bridge) 3:00 PM 133.30 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on LA-31 / 3:01 PM 133.35 mi.

in 0.90 miles Turn right on to LA-94 / W Mills Ave. 3:03 PM 134.25 mi.

in 0.05 miles END at Bayou Cabins 3:04 PM 134.30 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 5:34:00 134.30 mi.

Total Dist
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